CALENDARI 02-02-2026 07:21

Temporada: 2025/2026
Esport: Voleibol
Categoria: Cadet Juvenil Mixte Femeni
Grup: Grup Unic
Data Local Visitant Pista Hora
1
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
18/10/2025 1CF AEE INS BELLULLA CX A DESIGNAR 00:00
18/10/2025 CV CARDEDEU CX CV LLINARS CF CARDEDEU-Pavello Mcpal 12:30
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
18/10/2025 CB ST FELIU CODINES JF 09:00
4 CF Can Bassa Int.
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
18/10/2025 EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF 1F LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo 09:45
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
18/10/2025 AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX 09:00
3CF Tub
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
18/10/2025 EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ > CF LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo 11:45
2
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
25/10/2025 CV LLINARS CF ACE LLINARS- Pavello 09:00
25/10/2025 CB ST FELIU CODINES JF EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF ST FELIU COD-Pavello 09:30
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
25/10/2025 AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX 10:45
1JF Can Bassa Int.
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
08/11/2025 09:00
3CF 1CF Can Bassa Int.
sense
25/10/2025 AEE INS BELLULLA CX EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ A DESIGNAR h
ora
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
25/10/2025 CV CARDEDEU CX 12:30
2 CF Can Bassa Int.
3
08/11/2025 EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ CV CARDEDEU CX LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo 09:45
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
08/11/2025 AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX CB ST FELIU CODINES JF Tub 10:30
u
08/11/2025 EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF CV LLINARS CF LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo 11:45
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
08/11/2025 12:30
4 CF 2 CF Can Bassa Int.
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM sense
08/11/2025 AEE INS BELLULLA CX A DESIGNAR
3CF hora
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
08/11/2025 10:45
1CF 1JF Can Bassa Int.



15/11/2025

22/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

29/11/2025

30/11/2025

13/12/2025

13/12/2025

13/12/2025

13/12/2025

13/12/2025

13/12/2025

CV LLINARS CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1JF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
3CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
2CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
3CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1CF

CV LLINARS CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
4 CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
2CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1JF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
3CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1CF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
4 CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
4 CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
2CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1JF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

CV LLINARS CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
3 CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
4 CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

CV LLINARS CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
2CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

LLINARS-Pista Annexe

SF COD-Pavello Mcpal

A DESIGNAR

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Int.

CARDEDEU-Pavello Mcpal

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Int.

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Tub

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Int.

A DESIGNAR

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Int.

A DESIGNAR

ST FELIU COD-Pavello

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Int.
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Int.
CARDEDEU-Pavello Mcpal
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Int.

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Tub

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Int.
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Ext.
CANOVELLES-Pav Mcpal La
Tona

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Ext.

09:00

09:30

00:00

12:30

12:30

12:30

11:45

11:30

09:45

10:45

sense
hora

10:45

sense
hora

09:30

09:00

12:30

12:30

10:45

09:45

10:30

10:45

10:45

13:00

12:30



10

11

12

21/12/2025 CV LLINARS CF

20/12/2025
20/12/2025

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF
EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM

20/12/2025
4 CF

20/12/2025 CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
18/01/2026 5 CF

17/01/2026
17/01/2026

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ
CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
17/01/2026 13F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
17/01/2026 3 CF

17/01/2026 AEE INS BELLULLA CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
17/01/2026 1 CE

24/01/2026 EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

24/01/2026 AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

24/01/2026 EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
24/01/2026 4CF

24/01/2026 CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
24/01/2026 2 CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
31/01/2026 1 CF

31/01/2026 AEE INS BELLULLA CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
31/01/2026 3 CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
31/01/2026 13F

31/01/2026 CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

31/01/2026 CV LLINARS CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1JF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
3 CF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX
CV LLINARS CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
2CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
4CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

CV LLINARS CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
3 CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1JF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
4 CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
2CF

LLINARS-Pista Annexe

SF COD-Pavello Mcpal
LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Int.

A DESIGNAR

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Ext.

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo
SF COD-Camp Ft Mcpal
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Ext.
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Ext.
CANOVELLES-Pav Mcpal La
Tona

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Ext.

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Tub

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Ext.

CARDEDEU-Pavello Mcpal

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Int.

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Ext.
CANOVELLES-Pav Mcpal La
Tona

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Ext.
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Int.

SF COD-Camp Ft Mcpal

LLINARS-Pista Annexe

10:00

09:30
09:45

10:45

sense
hora

09:00

11:45
09:30

13:00

10:00

09:30

10:45

09:45

10:30

11:45

12:30

12:30

12:30

09:00

10:30

12:30

12:30

09:30

09:00



13

14

15

07/02/2026 AEE INS BELLULLA CX

07/02/2026 CV LLINARS CF

07/02/2026 CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
07/02/2026 13F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
07/02/2026 3 CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
07/02/2026 > CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
21/02/2026 4CF

21/02/2026 EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

21/02/2026 AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
21/02/2026 1 CF

21/02/2026 EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

21/02/2026 CV CARDEDEU CX

01/03/2026
28/02/2026

CV CARDEDEU CX
CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

28/02/2026 CV LLINARS CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
28/02/2026 2 CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
28/02/2026 3 CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
28/02/2026 13F

07/03/2026 AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
07/03/2026 1 CF

07/03/2026 AEE INS BELLULLA CX

07/03/2026 EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
07/03/2026 4CF

07/03/2026 EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
4CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

CV LLINARS CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
3 CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
2CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
4CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1CF

CV LLINARS CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1JF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
3 CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
2CF

CANOVELLES-Pav Mcpal La
Tona

A DESIGNAR

SF COD-Camp Ft Mcpal

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Ext.
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Int.
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Can Bassa Int.

A DESIGNAR

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Tub

A DESIGNAR
LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo

CARDEDEU-Pavello Mcpal

CARDEDEU-Pavello Mcpal
SF COD-Camp Ft Mcpal

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Tub

A DESIGNAR

CANOVELLES-Pav Mcpal La
Tona

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo

A DESIGNAR

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo

13:00

sense
hora

09:30

10:45

09:00

10:45

00:00

09:45

10:30

00:00

11:45

09:00

10:30

09:30

sense
hora

00:00

00:00

00:00

10:30

00:00

13:00

09:45

00:00

11:45



16

17

18

19

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

11/04/2026

11/04/2026

11/04/2026

11/04/2026

11/04/2026

11/04/2026

18/04/2026

18/04/2026

18/04/2026

18/04/2026

18/04/2026

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
4 CF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
2CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1JF
CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

CV LLINARS CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
3CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
4 CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

CV LLINARS CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
2CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1JF
EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
3CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1CF

CV LLINARS CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1JF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
4 CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM

2CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1JF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
3 CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1CF

CV LLINARS CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
4 CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR
SF COD-Camp Ft Mcpal

A DESIGNAR

CANOVELLES-Pav Mcpal La
Tona

A DESIGNAR

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Tub

A DESIGNAR

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo

A DESIGNAR

SF COD-Camp Ft Mcpal

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo
GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Tub

A DESIGNAR

CANOVELLES-Pav Mcpal La
Tona

00:00

00:00

sense
hora

00:00

09:30
sense
hora

13:00

00:00

09:45

11:45

10:30

00:00

09:45

00:00

09:30

sense
hora

00:00

sense
hora

00:00

09:45

10:30

00:00

13:00



20

21

22

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM

18/04/2026
3CF

25/04/2026

25/04/2026

25/04/2026

25/04/2026

25/04/2026

25/04/2026

09/05/2026

09/05/2026

09/05/2026

09/05/2026

09/05/2026

09/05/2026

30/05/2026

30/05/2026

30/05/2026

30/05/2026

30/05/2026

30/05/2026

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

CV LLINARS CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
2CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
4 CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

CV LLINARS CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
3CF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1JF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
4CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
2CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
2CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1JF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
3 CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
4 CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM

2CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM

1CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
3CF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM
1JF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

CV LLINARS CF

A DESIGNAR

GRANOLLERS-Pav Mcpal
Tub

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR

CANOVELLES-Pav Mcpal La
Tona

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR

SF COD-Camp Ft Mcpal

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo

A DESIGNAR

LLAGOSTA LA-CEM Turo

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR

A DESIGNAR

00:00

10:30

sense
hora

00:00

sense
hora

00:00

09:45

sense
hora

00:00

13:00

00:00

00:00

09:30

09:45

sense
hora

11:45

00:00

sense
hora

00:00



